



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APPLN) NO.36/2024
(State of Maharashtra Vs. Mangesh S/o Vitthalrao Chore)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. T.H. Udeshi, A.P.P. for the applicant/State.

CORAM: MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.
DATED: 1.10s.2025.

The non-applicant is not present. Though on the last date, the last chance was granted, one more chance is given.

2. Stand over to 13.10.2025.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V.JOSHI, J.)